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Langsverbinder schwarz
Art. Nr.:

Lange:
Breite:

Hohe:
Gewicht:
Spannung:
Schutzklasse:
Material:
Farbe:
Montageart:
Bemerkung 1:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

180040

5,3cm

2cm

1,8cm

0,038 kg

12 Volt

I

Kunststoff / Metall
Schwarz
Schienenmontage
Maximale Belastung 25A
0.038 kg

SLV

SLV

Starres Verbinder-Set fur das APOLLO Niedervolt Schienen-System.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Sale/Out-of-Stock/Laengsverbinder-schwarz.html
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